© 2024 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 1.4 - 2024-11-06
Page   1
imc Accelerometers: imc AS series
Technical Data Sheet
imc Accelerometers: imc AS series

· TEDS comes standard
· direct connection to all imc bridge amplifiers or voltage amplifiers having sensor power supply
· LEMO terminal connectors with imc pinout optional
· any desired cable lengths
© 2024 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 1.4 - 2024-11-06
Page   2
imc Accelerometers: imc AS series
Technical Data Sheet
Overview of available variants
MEMS sensors uniaxial aluminum: imc AS1Axxx
SEN/ACC-AS1A002 accelerometers MEMS 2 g uniaxial 13900001
SEN/ACC-AS1A005 accelerometers MEMS 5 g uniaxial 13900002
SEN/ACC-AS1A010 accelerometers MEMS 10 g uniaxial 13900003
SEN/ACC-AS1A025 accelerometers MEMS 25 g uniaxial 13900004
SEN/ACC-AS1A050 accelerometers MEMS 50 g uniaxial 13900005
SEN/ACC-AS1A100 accelerometers MEMS 100 g uniaxial 13900006
SEN/ACC-AS1A200 accelerometers MEMS 200 g uniaxial 13900007
SEN/ACC-AS1A400 accelerometers MEMS 400 g uniaxial 13900008
Included accessories: including mounting plate (material: aluminum, dimensions: 30 x 25 x 7 mm)
with M3 x 12 screws to apply the sensor on the plate, detailed calibration certificate
Options:
SEN/ACC-AS1A-1M one meter cable 13940001
SEN/ACC-AS1A-LEMO one LEMO plug in imc pinout 13940002
SEN/ACC-AS1A-BLOCK triaxial mounting plate, material: aluminum, with M3 x 12 screws to apply up
to 3 sensors on the plate, dimensions: 27 x 27 x 27 mm, for up to three
SEN/ACC-AS1Axxx
13940003
MEMS sensors uniaxial stainless steel: imc AS1Exxx
SEN/ACC-AS1E002 accelerometers MEMS 2 g uniaxial 13900009
© 2024 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 1.4 - 2024-11-06
Page   3
imc Accelerometers: imc AS series
Technical Data Sheet
MEMS sensors uniaxial stainless steel: imc AS1Exxx
SEN/ACC-AS1E005 accelerometers MEMS 5 g uniaxial 13900010
SEN/ACC-AS1E010 accelerometers MEMS 10 g uniaxial 13900011
SEN/ACC-AS1E025 accelerometers MEMS 25 g uniaxial 13900012
SEN/ACC-AS1E050 accelerometers MEMS 50 g uniaxial 13900013
SEN/ACC-AS1E100 accelerometers MEMS 100 g uniaxial 13900014
SEN/ACC-AS1E200 accelerometers MEMS 200 g uniaxial 13900015
SEN/ACC-AS1E400 accelerometers MEMS 400 g uniaxial 13900016
MEMS sensors uniaxial stainless steel: imc AS1Exxx
Included accessories: including mounting plate (material: stainless steel, dimensions: 30 x 30 x 10 mm)
with M3 x 22 screws to apply the sensor on the plate, detailed calibration certificate
Options:
SEN/ACC-AS1E-6M six meter cable 4-pin comtronic socket, without plug 13940004
SEN/ACC-AS1E-1M one meter cable 13940005
SEN/ACC-AS1E-LEMO one LEMO plug in imc pinout 13940006
MEMS sensors triaxial aluminum: imc AS3Axxx
SEN/ACC-AS3A002 accelerometers MEMS 2 g triaxial 13900017
SEN/ACC-AS3A005 accelerometers MEMS 5 g triaxial 13900018
SEN/ACC-AS3A010 accelerometers MEMS 10 g triaxial 13900019
SEN/ACC-AS3A025 accelerometers MEMS 25 g triaxial 13900020
SEN/ACC-AS3A050 accelerometers MEMS 50 g triaxial 13900021
SEN/ACC-AS3A100 accelerometers MEMS 100 g triaxial 13900022
SEN/ACC-AS3A200 accelerometers MEMS 200 g triaxial 13900023
SEN/ACC-AS3A400 accelerometers MEMS 400 g triaxial 13900024
Included accessories: including mounting plate (material: aluminum, dimensions: 28,5 x 30,5 x 7 mm)
with M3 x 25 screws to apply the sensor on the plate, detailed calibration certificate
Options:
SEN/ACC-AS1A-1M one meter cable 13940008